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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Matthew M Bailey
Instructor in History
310 Bishop-History
University, MS 38677
mmbaile1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
C
Robert Colby
Assistant Professor of History
Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
rcolby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Robert Corban
Visiting Instructional Assistant Professor
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
rlcorban@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jesse Levis Cromwell
Associate Professor of Colonial Latin American History and Undergraduate Program Coordinator
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
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cromwell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7105
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E
Sarah Waggoner Elliott
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
selliot1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
F
Joshua First
Croft Associate Professor of History & International Studies
History
University, MS 38677
jfirst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Robert L Fleegler
Professor of History
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
Southaven, MS 38671
fleegler@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Emily Fransee
Croft Assistant Professor of Modern French History in Global Context
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38655
fransee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
G
Jeff Glossner
Visiting Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
jglossne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Darren E Grem
Associate Professor of United States South History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
degrem@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Don Guillory
Visiting Instructional Assistant Professor of History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
dguillor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Zachary K Guthrie
Associate Professor of History
310 BISHOP
University, MS 38677
zkguthri@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
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Kacie Harris
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
kmharr13@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
April Holm
Associate Professor of History
History Department, 310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
aholm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6945
Joshua H Howard
Professor and Associate Chair of History Department
Bishop
University, MS 38677
jhhoward@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5749
Jump to index
K
Frances Courtney Kneupper
Associate Professor of History
History/ 310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38655
fckneupp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
L
Marc H Lerner
Associate Professor of History
321 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
mlerner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7529
Theresa Hilary Levitt
Cook Chair and Professor of History
328B Bishop
University, MS 38677
tlevitt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3792
Alex Lindgren-Gibson
Associate Professor of History
Bishop 310
University, MS 38677
aslindgr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Christopher Allen Luse
Instructional Associate Professor of American History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
caluse@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6252
Jump to index
M
Rebecca Katherine Marchiel
Associate Professor of History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
rkmarchi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7148
Andrew Marion
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
amarion@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Kathleen McGuire
Instructor in American History
313 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
kdmcguir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5749
Jump to index
O
Matt O'Neal
Assistant Professor of History and Southern Studies
328B Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
moneal1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
P
Jared Pack
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
bjpack@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Travis Patterson
Visiting Instructional Assistant Professor of History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
tpatter2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Eva Bernice Payne
Assistant Professor of History
310 Bishop
University, MS 38677
ebpayne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Paul Jonathan Polgar
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop
University, MS 38677
pjpolgar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
R
Raja Malikah Rahim
Assistant Professor of History and African American Studies
211 Longstreet Hall
University, MS 38677
rzrahim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5977
Jarod Heath Roll
Professor of History
305 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
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jhroll@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
S
Mohammed Bashir Salau
Professor of History
335 Bishop
University, MS 38677
bashir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5751
Wendy Smith
Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
wdsmith@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
David Speicher
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
drspeich@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Susan Gaunt Stearns
Associate Professor of History
310 Bishop
University, MS 38677
sgstearn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Isaac Stephens
Associate Professor of History
Bishop 310
University, MS 38677
istephen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Sharon Stills
Adjunct Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
slbynum@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Doug Sullivan-Gonzalez
Professor of History
320 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
dsg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Jump to index
T
Peter Dewitt Thilly
Associate Professor of History and Director of the Interdisciplinary Minor in East Asian Studies
310 Bishop
University, MS 38677
pdthilly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
Nicolas Trepanier
Associate Professor of Middle East History
315 Bishop
University, MS 38677
ntrepani@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5872
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W
Noell Rebecca-Howell Wilson
Chair of History and Croft Associate Professor of History & International Studies
315 Croft Institute
University, MS 38677
nrwilson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1500
Jump to index
X
Xiang Xu
Visiting Instructor in History
310 Bishop Hall
University, MS 38677
xxu2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7148
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Jump to current faculty
A
H DALE ABADIE
Dean Emeritus of Liberal Arts and Professor Emeritus of History
GEORGE M STREET HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dabadie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1500
Jump to index
E
Charles W Eagles
Professor Emeritus of History
321BISHOP
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eagles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7733
Chiarella Esposito
Associate Professor Emeritus of History
306 Bishop
University, MS 38677
esposito@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7568
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